Rev A
7/8/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 9
JC Series
2:1 Wide Input Range
Single and Dual Output
2 Watt DC/DC Converter
FEATURES

Voltage
Output Current Input Current (Typ) Reflected Ripple
Current (Typ)
Efficiency
(Typ)
Max Capacitive
Load Min Max No Load Max Load
JC5S33-500
5 VDC
(4.5 – 9 VDC)
3.3 VDC 125mA 500mA
40mA
471mA
100mA
70% 2200μF
JC5S5-400 5 VDC 100mA 400mA 548mA 73% 1000μF
JC5S12-167 12 VDC 42mA 167mA 534mA 75% 170μF
JC5S15-134 15 VDC 33mA 134mA 582mA 73% 110μF
JC5D5-200 ±5 VDC ±50mA ±200mA 667mA 64% 470μF
JC5D12-83 ±12 VDC ±21mA ±83mA 615mA 69% 100μF
JC5D15-67 ±15 VDC ±17mA ±67mA 598mA 71% 47μF
JC12S33-500
12VDC
(9 – 18 VDC)
3.3 VDC 125mA 500mA
20mA
184mA
25mA
73% 2200μF
JC12S5-400 5 VDC 100mA 400mA 217mA 77% 1000μF
JC12S12-167 12 VDC 42mA 167mA 209mA 80% 170μF
JC12S15-134 15 VDC 33mA 134mA 220mA 80% 110μF
JC12D5-200 ±5 VDC ±50mA ±200mA 242mA 73% 470μF
JC12D12-83 ±12 VDC ±21mA ±83mA 224mA 78% 100μF
JC12D15-67 ±15 VDC ±17mA ±67mA 226mA 78% 47μF
JC24S33-500
24VDC
(18 – 36 VDC)
3.3 VDC 125mA 500mA
10mA
96mA
15mA
72% 2200μF
JC24S5-400 5 VDC 100mA 400mA 109mA 77% 1000μF
JC24S12-167 12 VDC 42mA 167mA 109mA 80% 170μF
JC24S15-134 15 VDC 33mA 134mA 108mA 81% 110μF
JC24D5-200 ±5 VDC ±50mA ±200mA 119mA 74% 470μF
JC24D12-83 ±12 VDC ±21mA ±83mA 112mA 78% 100μF
JC24D15-67 ±15 VDC ±17mA ±67mA 110mA 80% 47μF
JC48S33-500
48VDC
(36 – 75 VDC)
3.3 VDC 125mA 500mA
8mA
49mA
10mA
71% 2200μF
JC48S5-400 5 VDC 100mA 400mA 57mA 73% 1000μF
JC48S12-167 12 VDC 42mA 167mA 53mA 79% 170μF
JC48S15-134 15 VDC 33mA 134mA 55mA 79% 110μF
JC48D5-200 ±5 VDC ±50mA ±200mA 62mA 71% 470μF
JC48D12-83 ±12 VDC ±21mA ±83mA 57mA 77% 100μF
JC48D15-67 ±15 VDC ±17mA ±67mA 57mA 77% 47μF
Rev A
7/8/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •